
種目 人数 組数 スタート時刻 所要時間

3年男子500m 32 5組 9:00 10

3年女子500m 31 5組 9:10 10

4年男子500m 40 6組 9:20 12

4年女子500m 25 4組 9:32 8

9:40 10

1年男子250m 12 2組 9:50 4

1年女子250m 12 2組 9:54 4

2年男子250m 30 5組 9:58 10

2年女子250m 20 3組 10:08 6

10:14 20

5年男子500m 30 5組 10:34 8

5年女子500m 33 5組 10:42 8

6年男子500m 35 5組 10:50 8

6年女子500m 22 4組 10:58 6

11:04 10

3年男子500m 24 4組 11:14 8

3年女子500m 24 4組 11:22 8

4年男子500m 24 4組 11:30 8

4年女子500m 24 4組 11:38 8

11:46 20

1年男子250m 12 2組 12:06 4

1年女子250m 12 2組 12:10 4

2年男子250m 24 4組 12:14 8

2年女子250m 20 4組 12:22 8

12:30 10

5年男子500m 24 4組 12:40 6

5年女子500m 24 4組 12:46 6

6年男子500m 24 4組 12:52 6

6年女子500m 22 4組 12:58 6

13:04

移動

第43回全十勝ミニスプリント選手権大会

タイムテーブル

開場　7:00　　　　　公式練習　7:30 - 7:50（３・４年生）

　　　　　　　　　　　公式練習　7:50 - 8:10（１・２年生）

　　　　　　　　　　　公式練習　8:10 - 8:30（５・６年生）

移動

整氷

整氷

移動


